
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 31 

 

1 

 

  

 

2 

ATA Songahm 

Spring Nat’ls in 

Las Vegas, NV 

3 

 

4 

  

5 

 

  

6 

  

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

9 10  

 

11  

Sparring Class 

Tiny Tiger/ Juniors  

4:15 - 5:00pm 

Juniors & Adults 

5:30 - 6:30pm 

12 

 ATA Anti-

Bullying Semi-

nar 1 - 3pm 

 

13 14 

Ambassador 

Week 

15 16 

 

17 

  

18 

  

 

19 9 - 9:30am 

Leadership 

Level I Judging 

Clinic  

2:00 - 4:00 pm 

20 21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

Sparring Class 

Tiny Tiger/ Juniors  

4:15 - 5:00pm 

Juniors & Adults 

5:30 - 6:30pm 

26  

 

Leadership 

Class from  

9:00 - 9:30pm 

 

27 

 

 

 

28 29 

 

30 31 

 

 

1 2  

 

New Student/

Parent Orienta-

tion 1:00 - 2:00p 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 

 

Marshall’s ATA Black Belt Academy   NEXT TESTING Apr 8th &11th/ BB May 7th Creating 

Tomorrow's 

Leaders, Today. 

Phone: (940) 271-4217 

www.marshallsata.com 

E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net 

cynthia_marshall@msn.com 

Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net 

2900 Wind River Lane #138 

Denton, TX  76210 

March 2011 

HAPPY  BIRTHDAY 

 

 

Devin Hearvey  3/2       
Dylan Lamb         3/5 

  Christy Lackey    3/22 

    Victoria Lamb      3/30 

 
March 14th thru 19th is Ambassador 

Week. Bring a friend. If your friend 

signs up on a program, you will earn 

$50.00 in Marshall Bucks. 

 


