March 2011

Marshall's ATA Black Belt Academy NEXT TESTING Apr 8th &11th/ BB May 7th

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
30	31	1	2 ATA Songahm Spring Nat'ls in_ Las Vegas, NV	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11 Sparring Class Tiny Tiger/ Juniors 4:15 - 5:00pm Juniors & Adults 5:30 - 6:30pm	12 ATA Anti- Bullying Semi nar 1 - 3pm
13	14 Ambassador Week	15	16	17	18	19 9 - 9:30am Leadership Level I Judging Clinic 2:00 - 4:00 pm
20	21	22	23	24	Sparring Class Tiny Tiger/ Juniors 4:15 - 5:00pm Juniors & Adults 5:30 - 6:30pm	26 Leadership Class from 9:00 - 9:30pm
27	28	29	30	31	1	2 New Student/ Parent Orienta- tion 1:00 - 2:00
3	4	5	6	7	8	9

Creating Tomorrow's Leaders, Today.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

Devin Hearvey 3/2 Dylan Lamb 3/5 Christy Lackey 3/22 Victoria Lamb 3/30

March 14th thru 19th is Ambassador Week. Bring a friend. If your friend signs up on a program, you will earn \$50.00 in Marshall Bucks.

> 2900 Wind River Lane #138 Denton, TX 76210

Phone: (940) 271-4217 www.marshallsata.com E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net cynthia_marshall@msn.com Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net